PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
fI)e Sh Product: BUFFALO STYLE CHICKEN ROASTED RED PEPPER WRAP
Product Code: 10036 UPC Code: 813141020369

USDA: Poultry

Product Description: Grilled White Meat Chicken, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Lettuce, Celery & Ranch Dressing in a
Flour Tortilla

Ingredient and Allergen Information:

INGREDIENTS:Tortilla Red Pepper (enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, canola oil, salt, contains 2% or less of: red pepper, paprika, red beets,
garlic, spices, spice extractives, dough conditioners (monoand diglycerides, fumaric acid, sodium metabisulfite),
leavening (sodium bicarbonate, sodium aluminum phosphate, sodium aluminum sulfate, calcium sulfate, corn
starch, monocalcium phosphate), soybean oil, hydrogenated soybean oil, enzymes, guar gum, cellulose gum, acacia
gum, silicon dioxide, dextrose, caramel color, reservatives (calcium propionate, potassium sorbate)); Chicken Strips
(boneless, skinless chicken breast with rib meat, water, seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, dehydrated garlic, spices,
dehydrated onion, grill flavor [from soybean oil], and modified corn starch), seasoning (modified tapioca starch,
whey protein concentrate, carrageenan, sodium citrate), potassium and sodium phosphates, and dextrose); Lettuce;
Blue Cheese (pasteurized milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes, powdered celluolose to prevent caking, natamycin
to protect flavor); Buffalo Sauce (peppers, vinegar, salt, xanthan gum, benzoate of soda, margarine [liquid &
partially hydrogenated soybean oil, water, salt, vegetable mono & diglycerides, whey, soy lecithin, benzoate of
soda, citric acid, artificial flavor, beta carotene, vitamin A palmitate added); Celery; Ranch Dressing (soybean oil,
distilled and cider vinegar, egg yolks, buttermilk solids, salt, high fructose corn syrup, sour cream solids, modified
food starch, nonfat dried milk, monosodium glutamate, garlic, onion, spice, starter distillate, xanthan gum,
propylene glycol alginate, parsley, lactic acid, potassium sorbate, and sodium benzoate [preservatives])

CONTAINS MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOY Nutritional Information:
NET WT 90z (255g) Nutrition Facts
1 serving per container
Serving Size: 1 Wrap Serving size 9 oz {255g)
]
Amount per serving
Calories 500
Heating Instructions:  N/A % Daily Value®
Total Fat 19g 24%
Saturated Fat 6g 30%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 75mg 25%
Sodium 1770mg 7%
Total Carbohydrate 51g 19%
Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 3g
Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%
Protein 31g
]
Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Calcium 258mg 20%
Iron 4mg 20%
Potassium 540mg 10%
“The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for gensral nutrition advice.
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